
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG112 MARIYAM HANOONA AZAD 949.500

2 25UG4617 ANAND KRISHNA M S 934.500

3 25UG3102 MUHAMMAD ANEES 933.500

4 25UG621 SOORAJ K 916.000

5 25UG3649 SREEHARI S 912.500

6 25UG4304 ANSHIDA MOL M M 908.500

7 25UG1205 LEO SHINE 902.500

8 25UG3971 ARYA GAYATHRI R 898.000

9 25UG3203 SANGEETHA P V 889.000

10 25UG3691 ARJUN K RAVEENDRAN 878.500

11 25UG3851 SHIFANA SAFIYA V A 877.500

12 25UG3938 DEVAPRIYA C PRADEEPAN 876.500

13 25UG3459 SREELAKSHMI T S 864.500

14 25UG4176 NAJA FATHIMA 862.000

15 25UG3853 MOHAMMED NIHAN K A 853.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2929 ANWAF ANSAR 851.500

2 25UG2238 ADITHYAN C M 850.000

3 25UG638 HASNA PA 848.500

4 25UG1478 NAVEENA M BINOJ 846.500

5 25UG4226 TA PARVATHY 845.000

6 25UG4358 ALIYA JALALUDDIN 841.000

7 25UG3540 SAHLA K A 840.500

8 25UG2119 SHIMNA E A 838.500

9 25UG4252 ANSIYA SHIRIN K R 835.500

10 25UG3731 SEATHULAKSHMI SURESH 834.000

11 25UG1155 ANGEL JOSE 821.500

12 25UG1999 NAJA M T 818.000

13 25UG1214 DEVASENA P A 817.500

14 25UG4297 GAYA V R 816.500

15 25UG1910 SREYA KALARICKAL 814.500

16 25UG3846 KRISHNALAYA N R 814.000

17 25UG4300 AMILA JALALUDDIN 811.500

18 25UG4261 SNEHA SURESH 811.000

19 25UG2179 NEHA ROSE P I 790.000

20 25UG745 GAYATHRI.M 790.000

21 25UG629 SARASWATHY H 785.000

22 25UG3850 AVANIKRISHNA T R 784.000

23 25UG2454 ARDHRA KRISHNA K K 782.500

24 25UG3811 AHAMMAD SHAHAD C T 780.000
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25 25UG2530 ANULAKSHMI 779.000

26 25UG2567 NANDHANA P 772.000

27 25UG1042 MARIA BIJU DEVIS 769.000

28 25UG1306 CATHERINE M B 766.000

29 25UG849 AHDAAN HASHIM 764.500

30 25UG3427 JONCY K J 761.000

31 25UG3053 AMNA.A 759.000

32 25UG3124 DEVANANDHA K.B 752.000

33 25UG2948 ASWIN PRAKASH 749.000

34 25UG3315 FATHIMA DIYA M 744.000

35 25UG3916 NANDHANA M.S 736.500

36 25UG2180 SHREYASS KRISHNA P 735.500

37 25UG3222 AADHITHYAN C G 735.000

38 25UG3238 ATHULYA P P 731.000

39 25UG1756 NIYA N D 728.500

40 25UG1248 AMRITHA BAIJU 717.000

41 25UG2143 ABHIRAM E A 716.000

42 25UG2650 ANN MARY C ANTONY 715.500

43 25UG1971 SREESAN T AJAYAN 714.500

44 25UG3002 LAVANYA VIJAYAN 711.000

45 25UG2446 ADITHYAN PS 710.500

46 25UG387 ALIYA 709.500

47 25UG2466 SREEHARI P N 709.000

48 25UG2263 AMAN MITHLAJ P M 707.500

49 25UG2133 ABHIJITH B A 706.000

50 25UG1191 AASIF HUSSAIN 704.500

51 25UG3231 EDWIN K J 700.500

52 25UG3325 SINU R 700.500

53 25UG2961 AADHIL ANTONY 698.500

54 25UG4180 ANOOP M 697.000

55 25UG1002 DEEKSHIT R NAIR 697.000

56 25UG2915 ASWANI TR 697.000

57 25UG2659 KEERTHANA J 696.500

58 25UG1861 AARCHA S 694.000

59 25UG1057 ALBY SAJI 690.000

60 25UG4002 ADITHYA BABU 689.000

61 25UG1934 GLEN ISRA JOHNSON CYRIL 683.500

62 25UG54 GAYATHRI C M 683.000

63 25UG4156 MAHADEVAN .P .B 675.000

64 25UG622 KRISHNENDU RS 672.500

65 25UG4095 ABHIMANUE P M 669.500

66 25UG1919 ABHISHEK AP 667.500

67 25UG675 MANASA T U 665.000

68 25UG407 KHRITHIKA SUNIL PERINGATHARA 664.000

69 25UG230 HABEEB RAHMAN 662.500

70 25UG3538 INDRAJITH AJAI 662.000

71 25UG3154 DEVANANDHAN V S 655.000



72 25UG3274 LOVEBIN P V 652.333

73 25UG3750 ROSE EMILISA YESUDAS 650.000

74 25UG2715 DEVIKA P R 649.000

75 25UG2149 ADITH K S 643.000

76 25UG520 VAISHNAV P J 642.500

77 25UG4048 MEHFOOS M K 642.500

78 25UG2016 SHIJILA M S 631.000

79 25UG4351 PRINCE SIMON 630.500

80 25UG4541 SREERAG PS 629.500

81 25UG3271 HANAN YUSAF RASHEED E 628.500

82 25UG3048 ARYA C VINOD 625.500

83 25UG1870 PRATHEEKSHA SAJIKUMAR 621.500

84 25UG1845 ANAGHAJYOTHI 591.000

85 25UG797 JONATHAN JOSE 591.000

86 25UG4044 SANOOBIYA SHAHANAS K 583.500

87 25UG2374 ARYA T G 572.000

88 25UG3486 NAVIN KRISHNA M S 557.500

89 25UG1770 ASISH JOSEPH BINTO 545.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2454 ARDHRA KRISHNA K K 782.500

2 25UG3222 AADHITHYAN C G 735.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2466 SREEHARI P N 709.000

2 25UG2915 ASWANI TR 697.000

3 25UG4002 ADITHYA BABU 689.000

4 25UG4156 MAHADEVAN .P .B 675.000

5 25UG4095 ABHIMANUE P M 669.500

6 25UG3538 INDRAJITH AJAI 662.000

7 25UG3048 ARYA C VINOD 625.500

8 25UG1870 PRATHEEKSHA SAJIKUMAR 621.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1478 NAVEENA M BINOJ 846.500

2 25UG3731 SEATHULAKSHMI SURESH 834.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3846 KRISHNALAYA N R 814.000

2 25UG4261 SNEHA SURESH 811.000

3 25UG3850 AVANIKRISHNA T R 784.000

4 25UG2530 ANULAKSHMI 779.000

5 25UG3124 DEVANANDHA K.B 752.000

6 25UG2948 ASWIN PRAKASH 749.000

7 25UG3916 NANDHANA M.S 736.500

8 25UG2180 SHREYASS KRISHNA P 735.500

9 25UG3238 ATHULYA P P 731.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



10 25UG1248 AMRITHA BAIJU 717.000

11 25UG1971 SREESAN T AJAYAN 714.500

12 25UG2446 ADITHYAN PS 710.500

13 25UG3325 SINU R 700.500

14 25UG4180 ANOOP M 697.000

15 25UG2659 KEERTHANA J 696.500

16 25UG1861 AARCHA S 694.000

17 25UG54 GAYATHRI C M 683.000

18 25UG407 KHRITHIKA SUNIL PERINGATHARA 664.000

19 25UG3154 DEVANANDHAN V S 655.000

20 25UG3274 LOVEBIN P V 652.333

21 25UG2149 ADITH K S 643.000

22 25UG520 VAISHNAV P J 642.500

23 25UG2016 SHIJILA M S 631.000

24 25UG1845 ANAGHAJYOTHI 591.000

25 25UG2374 ARYA T G 572.000

26 25UG3486 NAVIN KRISHNA M S 557.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2929 ANWAF ANSAR 851.500

2 25UG638 HASNA PA 848.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4358 ALIYA JALALUDDIN 841.000

2 25UG3540 SAHLA K A 840.500

3 25UG2119 SHIMNA E A 838.500

4 25UG4252 ANSIYA SHIRIN K R 835.500

5 25UG1999 NAJA M T 818.000

6 25UG4300 AMILA JALALUDDIN 811.500

7 25UG3811 AHAMMAD SHAHAD C T 780.000

8 25UG849 AHDAAN HASHIM 764.500

9 25UG3053 AMNA.A 759.000

10 25UG3315 FATHIMA DIYA M 744.000

11 25UG387 ALIYA 709.500

12 25UG2263 AMAN MITHLAJ P M 707.500

13 25UG1191 AASIF HUSSAIN 704.500

14 25UG230 HABEEB RAHMAN 662.500

15 25UG4048 MEHFOOS M K 642.500

16 25UG3271 HANAN YUSAF RASHEED E 628.500

17 25UG4044 SANOOBIYA SHAHANAS K 583.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4226 TA PARVATHY 845.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1214 DEVASENA P A 817.500

2 25UG1910 SREYA KALARICKAL 814.500

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



3 25UG2567 NANDHANA P 772.000

4 25UG2143 ABHIRAM E A 716.000

5 25UG675 MANASA T U 665.000

6 25UG4541 SREERAG PS 629.500

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2650 ANN MARY C ANTONY 715.500

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


